



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 129/2017

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through Ms. Shreya Mehta, Advocate

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Advocate for D-1

Mr. Sarbjeet Singh Bawa, Advocate
for D-2

Mr. Prakash Kumar, Advocate for D-
3

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

24.03.2017

Learned counsel for plaintiff seeks some more time to file list the witnesses and evidence affidavit. Allowed. List of witnesses be filed by the parties within two weeks. Evidence affidavit be filed within eight weeks with advance copy to learned counsel for defendants.

Adjourned to 25th July, 2017 for PE.

**RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR**

MARCH 24, 2017

ms