

\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 129/2017**

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED Plaintiff

Through Ms. Niharika, Advocate

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORS Defendants

Through Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Advocate for D-1
Mr. Navin Kumar, Advocate for
D-2&3

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
29.10.2018

IA No. 7420/2017 (filed by plaintiff u/o 6 Rule 17 read with order 1 Rule 10 CPC)

Steps not taken.

Let notice of present IA be issued to proposed defendants on
PF/ RC for 13.12.2018.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 29, 2018/sk