

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 129/2017

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through

Ms.Shreya Mehta & Ms.Shweta
Thakur, Advocates

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORS

..... Defendant

Through

Mr.Suraj Kumar Singh, Advocate for
D-2 & 3.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

25.01.2019

Proposed defendant not served.

Issue fresh notice to proposed defendant on PF & RC for
20.3.19.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 25, 2019/gk