



\$~O-27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 129/2017**

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through :

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORS

..... Defendants

Through :

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **29.01.2019**

I.A.1329/2019

There is no appearance on behalf of the applicant.

List on 13th March, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J

JANUARY 29, 2019

dk