

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 129/2017

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through Ms.Divya Joshi, Advocate

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORS

..... Defendant

Through Mr Suraj Singh, Advocate for D-2 &
3.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

22.11.2019

Written statement to amended plaint not filed.

As per record before amendment of plaint this suit was pending
for plaintiff evidence.

List the matter for PE on 13/2/2020.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 22, 2019/gk

[Click here to check](#)

corrigendum