



\$~1

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(COMM) 129/2017

M/S IFCI FACTORS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Kirti Garg, Adv.

versus

JAGANNATH SARANGAPANI & ORSDefendants

Through: Mr. Utkarsh Kumar, Adv. For
D-2&3

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **24.04.2025**

CS(COMM) 129/2017

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
31.07.2025.

Reader to

**PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 24, 2025/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any

This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 30/04/2025 at 15:58:49